
Högevallsbadet

Thursday, November 02, 2017 ~ Sunday, November 05, 2017

Diving Lund 2017

Detailed Results

Lund

7.0.0.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Int Men 1m

Christensen, Martin (1998) -- DEN 1

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 67.50 122.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 41.85 163.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 36.00 199.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 250.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 62.40 313.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Devor, Filip Julius (1996) -- Bærumstupklubb 2

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.5 31.50 31.50 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 82.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 41.40 123.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 170.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 51.60 222.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5   17.5 54.25 276.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dyrstad, Martin (1996) -- Stavanger Stupe Club 3

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 42.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 84.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 54.00 138.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 52.70 191.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 240.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 28.75 269.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Malmö KK 4

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 43.70 91.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 42.90 134.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 184.00  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 229.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 35.65 264.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ringborg, Simon (1998) -- Sk Neptun 5

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   11.0 26.40 70.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 107.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 139.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0   9.0 18.90 158.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0   5.5 17.05 175.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Int Men 3m

Devor, Filip Julius (1996) -- Bærumstupklubb 1

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 53.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 55.50 108.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 170.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 46.20 216.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 39.00 255.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 60.20 315.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Int Men 3m

Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Malmö KK 2

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 42.00 82.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.5   18.5 55.50 138.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 196.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 252.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.5 51.15 303.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Ringborg, Simon (1998) -- Sk Neptun 3

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 48.60 84.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 111.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 32.20 144.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 35.00 179.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   6.5 18.20 197.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Int Men Platform

Christensen, Martin (1998) -- DEN 1

612B 7.5 1.8 2.5 2.0 4.0 2.5 1.5   7.0 12.60 12.60 2Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 66.00 78.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 70.40 149.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 54.00 203.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 5 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 40.30 243.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 10 3.3 5.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 49.50 292.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Devor, Filip Julius (1996) -- Bærumstupklubb 2

6241B 10 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0   19.0 51.30 51.30  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 37.70 89.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 134.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.9 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 26.10 160.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 54.00 214.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 56.00 270.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dyrstad, Martin (1996) -- Stavanger Stupe Club 3

305C 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 37.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5   7.5 24.75 62.55  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 2.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 3.0   8.0 25.60 88.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 4.0   8.0 24.00 112.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 41.60 153.75  Inward 3½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.0   9.0 16.20 169.95  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Int Women 1m

Oettinghaus, Saskia (1998) -- WSC Rostock 1

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 92.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 36.40 128.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 171.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 213.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Kanerva, Roosa (1999) -- Vantaa Diving 2

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 44.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 91.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 130.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 165.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 210.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Int Women 1m

Galaasen Lund, Lina (1998) -- Bærum Stupklubb 3

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 36.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 69.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 116.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 143.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 179.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Vorm, Cecilie (1994) -- Farum Familie Svøm 4

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 30.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 62.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 94.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 34.10 128.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 28.60 157.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Trettenes, Guro (1999) -- Stavanger Stupe Club 5

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 34.80 34.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 66.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 94.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 122.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 151.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Int Women 3m

Vorm, Cecilie (1994) -- Farum Familie Svøm 1

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 74.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 102.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 135.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 165.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Trettenes, Guro (1999) -- Stavanger Stupe Club 2

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 60.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 87.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   11.5 21.85 109.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 145.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

Galaasen Lund, Lina (1998) -- Bærum Stupklubb 3

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 33.75 33.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   5.5 15.40 49.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 25.20 74.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 30.80 105.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 140.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Int Women Platform

Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Malmö KK 1

5152B 10 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 60.90 60.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 114.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.0   13.5 37.80 151.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 36.25 188.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 239.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys 1m

Roop-Iliste, Richard (2002) -- Team Stockholm 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys 1m

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 38.40 74.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 113.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 35.25 148.45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 193.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 51.75 245.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 284.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 334.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 387.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Petersen, Elias (2003) -- Malmö KK 2

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 75.05  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 112.85  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 150.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 46.20 196.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 33.80 230.25  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   16.0 48.00 278.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 55.90 334.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 380.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Riekki, Aarne (2002) -- Oulun Uinti 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 61.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 91.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 123.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 162.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 32.50 195.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 238.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 23.00 261.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 298.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ekdahl, David (2002) -- Malmö KK 4

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 62.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 95.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 130.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 162.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 198.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 27.60 226.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 267.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 31.20 298.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Augustsen, Linus (2002) -- Team Stockholm 5

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 59.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 82.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 108.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 145.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 179.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 212.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 240.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 283.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys 1m

Dimovski, Andre (2002) -- Malmö KK 6

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 62.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 94.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 126.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 161.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 190.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   9.0 18.90 209.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 245.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 277.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ekenstierna, Erik (2003) -- Sk Poseidon 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 57.70  Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 86.50  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 116.20  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 145.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 177.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 199.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 239.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 277.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Grau, August (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 8

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 57.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 86.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 112.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 26.25 138.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 172.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 205.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 22.05 228.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 262.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hay-Schmidt, William (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 9

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 50.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 2.5   11.0 17.60 67.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 23.80 91.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 129.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 170.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 192.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 219.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 257.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gren, Axel (2003) -- Team Stockholm 10

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 53.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 87.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 113.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 144.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   7.5 15.00 159.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 183.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 219.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 255.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys 1m

Thorsen, Jonas Erik (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 11

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 60.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 84.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 110.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 138.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 176.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 26.45 202.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 230.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 255.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Olsson, Felix (2003) -- Team Stockholm 12

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 51.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 79.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 108.05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 128.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 166.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   7.0 16.80 183.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 20.00 203.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 238.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Laveno Ling, Emrik (2002) -- SIK Delfin 13

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 43.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   7.0 11.90 55.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 82.85  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 109.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 140.05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 169.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 194.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 227.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dimovski, Jacob (2002) -- Malmö KK 14

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 55.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 76.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0   6.0 9.00 85.80  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 114.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 156.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 13.65 169.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 199.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 226.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bräuner, Viktor Tranto (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm 15

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 18.00 37.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 54.00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 19.80 73.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 94.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 124.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 150.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 168.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 186.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys 1m

Dam, Jakob (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 16

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 42.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 61.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 83.55  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 23.40 106.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 132.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 157.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   4.5 8.55 166.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 19.00 185.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Wolmarsson, Adrian (2003) -- Jönköping SS 17

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 45.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 72.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 99.20  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   9.5 17.10 116.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 147.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5   5.5 13.20 160.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 1.5 1.5   7.0 14.00 174.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.5 1.0 1.0 1.5   5.0 10.50 184.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys 3m

Roop-Iliste, Richard (2002) -- Team Stockholm 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.0 37.80 71.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 108.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 44.10 152.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 45.00 197.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   22.0 59.40 256.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 286.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 345.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 57.60 402.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Petersen, Elias (2003) -- Malmö KK 2

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 39.90 78.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 47.25 125.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 155.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 201.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 37.50 239.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.0 27.00 266.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 57.00 323.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 62.10 385.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Riekki, Aarne (2002) -- Oulun Uinti 3

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 38.85 71.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 104.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.5 21.85 125.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 43.05 168.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 48.00 216.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0   12.5 33.75 250.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 39.20 289.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 46.25 336.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys 3m

Ekdahl, David (2002) -- Malmö KK 4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 66.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 36.10 102.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 145.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 182.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 33.75 215.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 249.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   8.5 23.80 273.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 326.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Hay-Schmidt, William (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 61.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.0 27.00 88.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 45.15 133.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 166.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 32.30 199.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 36.00 235.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 275.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 47.25 323.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ekenstierna, Erik (2003) -- Sk Poseidon 6

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 61.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 94.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   14.5 30.45 124.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 160.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   14.0 35.00 195.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 223.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 265.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 297.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Olsson, Felix (2003) -- Team Stockholm 7

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 58.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 93.95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 117.75  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 155.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 190.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 237.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 259.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 37.00 296.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dimovski, Andre (2002) -- Malmö KK 8

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 67.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 35.15 102.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 142.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 187.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 19.60 207.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5   2.0 5.60 212.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 259.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 295.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys 3m

Grau, August (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 9

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 57.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 89.70  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 121.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 160.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 202.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 24.30 227.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.0 33.00 260.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 290.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gren, Axel (2003) -- Team Stockholm 10

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 61.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 28.50 89.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 119.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 153.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   9.5 20.90 174.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 37.20 211.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 35.10 247.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 283.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Thorsen, Jonas Erik (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 11

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 63.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 95.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 1.5   8.5 16.15 111.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 137.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 171.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 36.40 207.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.0   8.5 22.95 230.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 275.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Augustsen, Linus (2002) -- Team Stockholm 12

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 61.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 18.05 79.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 107.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 141.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.0 33.60 175.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 28.00 203.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 3.0   6.5 18.20 221.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 255.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Laveno Ling, Emrik (2002) -- SIK Delfin 13

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 25.20 54.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 77.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 102.10  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 23.10 125.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 159.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 182.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 213.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 25.65 238.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys 3m

Dimovski, Jacob (2002) -- Malmö KK 14

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 54.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   13.0 23.40 78.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 113.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 140.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 169.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.0   5.5 12.10 181.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 3.0   12.5 33.75 215.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 238.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Wolmarsson, Adrian (2003) -- Jönköping SS 15

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 58.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 80.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 103.25  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 22.00 125.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 153.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 184.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5   1.0 1.90 186.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 210.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dam, Jakob (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 16

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 19.60 44.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0   16.0 27.20 71.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 94.95  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 20.00 114.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 141.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 167.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5111B 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 18.05 186.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

202C 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 206.00  Back Somersault

Bräuner, Viktor Tranto (2003) -- Farum Familie Svøm 17

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 41.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 65.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 88.45  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 20.00 108.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 128.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 153.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 21.25 174.65  Reverse Somersault

5231D 3 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 0.0 2.5   6.0 12.00 186.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys Platform

Roop-Iliste, Richard (2002) -- Team Stockholm 1

103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 42.30 71.10  Back Dive

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0   25.0 50.00 121.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 46.00 167.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   21.5 58.05 225.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 269.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 33.35 303.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 37.70 341.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys Platform

Riekki, Aarne (2002) -- Oulun Uinti 2

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 43.00 78.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 105.40  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 40.85 146.25  Armstand Somersault

107C 10 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 185.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 42.50 227.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 7.5 2.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 48.75 276.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

614B 10 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 323.45  Armstand Double Somersault

Dimovski, Andre (2002) -- Malmö KK 3

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 76.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 118.00  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 153.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 193.30  Armstand Somersault

303C 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 227.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 40.50 268.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 322.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Petersen, Elias (2003) -- Malmö KK 4

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 67.30  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 108.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 39.00 147.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 194.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 233.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 280.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 322.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ekdahl, David (2002) -- Malmö KK 5

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 68.10  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 109.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 147.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 182.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 39.10 221.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0   9.5 29.45 250.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 293.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Thorsen, Jonas Erik (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 6

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 63.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   12.5 20.00 83.75  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 110.10  Reverse Dive

622A 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 142.65  Armstand Back Somersault

205C 5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 31.50 174.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 212.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 246.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ekenstierna, Erik (2003) -- Sk Poseidon 7

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 59.40  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 93.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 126.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5134D 7.5 2.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 30.00 156.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   10.0 20.00 176.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 207.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 244.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Boys Platform

Olsson, Felix (2003) -- Team Stockholm 8

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 65.80  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   15.5 29.45 95.25  Reverse Dive

401B 10 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 124.65  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 160.65  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 26.00 186.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 215.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 241.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gren, Axel (2003) -- Team Stockholm 9

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.00  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 85.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 107.55  Inward Dive

303C 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0   10.0 21.00 128.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 162.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 26.40 189.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 226.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Augustsen, Linus (2002) -- Team Stockholm 10

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 64.60  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 23.75 88.35  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 26.00 114.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 10 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 34.65 149.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 178.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.0 35.00 213.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 213.40 1Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls 1m

Johansson, Emma (2002) -- Västerås SS 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 70.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 106.80  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 141.90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 180.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 227.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 45.60 273.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 323.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Nilsson Garip, Emilia (2003) -- Malmö KK 2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 71.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 34.85 105.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 35.25 141.10  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 184.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 233.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 284.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 39.00 323.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls 1m

Dietmann, Mikaela (2003) -- Bofors SHK 3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 71.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 35.70 106.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 33.00 139.75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 42.90 182.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 221.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 265.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 311.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ekebäck, Sigrid (2003) -- Jönköping SS 4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 72.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 108.15  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 142.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 179.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 220.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 260.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 296.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sachs, Ellen (2003) -- Bofors SHK 5

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 62.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 95.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 124.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 167.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 207.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 248.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 293.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Norrman, Alexandra (2002) -- Malmö KK 6

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 68.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 99.10  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 130.60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 173.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 210.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 252.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 33.60 285.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jill, Paschedag (2003) -- WSC Rostock 7

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.5 34.40 70.10  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 98.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 31.50 129.95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 164.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 202.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 244.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 281.15  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Grelz, Hedda (2002) -- Malmö KK 8

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 64.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 95.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 128.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 167.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 204.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 233.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 270.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls 1m

Bannon, Ella (2003) -- Team Stockholm 9

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 64.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 99.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 27.50 126.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 164.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 25.20 189.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 42.00 231.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 269.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Malmström, Hedda (2003) -- Malmö KK 10

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 58.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 87.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 119.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 149.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 181.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 221.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 263.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rundgren, Ronja (2002) -- Vantaa Diving 11

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 60.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 87.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 118.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 155.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 33.60 189.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 228.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 262.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kupka, Caroline Sofie (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 12

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 66.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 97.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 130.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 167.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 25.20 192.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 223.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 258.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tiger, Lisa (2003) -- Bofors SHK 13

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 56.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 88.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 117.70  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 157.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 20.00 177.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 218.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 255.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sundstrand, Clara (2003) -- Södertälje SS 14

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 54.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 79.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 106.30  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 137.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 175.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 212.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 254.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Staavi, Sandra (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb 15

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 56.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 82.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 110.20  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 148.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 181.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 206.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 245.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elmrani, Safiya (2003) -- Spinn 16

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 55.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5   19.5 33.15 88.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 116.90  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 138.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 172.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 202.60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 232.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Texte, Fia-Lisa (2003) -- Team Stockholm 17

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 59.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 88.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 113.90  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 144.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 27.60 172.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   7.0 16.80 189.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 230.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Flink, Philippa (2002) -- Södertälje SS 18

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 55.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 85.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 113.55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 138.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 167.45  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 191.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 227.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Wallander, Frida (2003) -- Sk Poseidon 19

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 53.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 75.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 103.15  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 133.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 162.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 186.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 33.00 219.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mårtensson, Tova (2002) -- Sk Poseidon 20

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   16.5 26.40 82.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 110.30  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 22.50 132.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 151.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 35.20 186.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 32.20 218.90  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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B-group Girls 1m

Sihvonen, Sofia (2002) -- Vantaa Diving 21

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 62.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 95.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 10.20 105.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 139.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 171.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 206.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 2.0   5.0 10.50 217.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Andersson, Emma (2003) -- Malmö KK 22

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 53.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 85.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 112.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   8.5 18.70 131.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 156.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 186.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 217.00  Forward Double Somersault

James, Lotta (2003) -- SIK Delfin 23

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 50.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 80.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 116.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 25.20 141.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 19.55 161.40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 196.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   8.0 16.80 213.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Hansson, Fredrika (2002) -- Sk Neptun 24

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 62.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 82.35  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 106.40  Forward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 141.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5   8.5 20.40 161.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.0 18.00 179.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 210.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Palmér, Mica (2003) -- Jönköping SS 25

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.5 24.75 51.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.5 16.80 67.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 93.40  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 25.20 118.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 148.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 175.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 209.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Henriksen Due, Emma Johanne (2003) -- FREM Odense Udspring 26

103B 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5   5.0 8.50 8.50 3Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 34.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 62.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 86.95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   9.5 19.95 106.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 142.10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 179.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 203.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls 1m

Derrett, Anastasia (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 27

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Double Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 54.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 73.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 101.05  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 126.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 147.55  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 191.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 1.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 1.0   3.0 7.20 198.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Söderström, Olivia (2003) -- Jönköping SS 28

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 53.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 76.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 101.25  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 125.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 148.35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 171.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 197.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Vinje, Maria (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb 29

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 53.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 2.0   10.0 21.00 74.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 98.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 127.90  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 3.5   6.5 14.30 142.20  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 168.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 191.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Walther, Hanna (2003) -- Sk Poseidon 30

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 15.75 33.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   13.5 20.25 54.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   6.5 10.40 64.60  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 2.5   4.5 8.10 72.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5   8.0 13.60 86.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 110.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 143.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wallaner, Frida (2003) -- Sk Poseidon (withdrew) 31

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls 3m

Johansson, Emma (2002) -- Västerås SS 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 68.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 107.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 148.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 184.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls 3m

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 237.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 40.60 278.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 58.80 336.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Norrman, Alexandra (2002) -- Malmö KK 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 65.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 103.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 142.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 184.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 48.75 232.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 280.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 51.60 331.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nilsson Garip, Emilia (2003) -- Malmö KK 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 43.20 76.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 114.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 159.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 45.15 205.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 36.00 241.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 37.80 278.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 52.65 331.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Malmström, Hedda (2003) -- Malmö KK 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 66.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 104.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 145.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 184.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 41.25 225.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 48.60 274.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 313.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jill, Paschedag (2003) -- WSC Rostock 5

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 63.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 94.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 137.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 175.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 214.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 43.40 257.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 303.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ekebäck, Sigrid (2003) -- Jönköping SS 6

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 69.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 107.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 148.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 33.60 182.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 27.00 209.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 44.80 254.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 299.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls 3m

Sachs, Ellen (2003) -- Bofors SHK 7

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 60.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 95.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 130.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 167.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 47.25 215.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 251.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 298.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kupka, Caroline Sofie (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 8

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 68.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 102.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 137.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 173.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 213.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 250.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 298.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dietmann, Mikaela (2003) -- Bofors SHK 9

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 69.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 104.15  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 130.75  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 173.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 215.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 250.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 294.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bannon, Ella (2003) -- Team Stockholm 10

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 37.80 68.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 101.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 139.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 175.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 28.00 203.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 247.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 292.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Texte, Fia-Lisa (2003) -- Team Stockholm 11

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 62.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 98.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 129.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 167.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 210.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 248.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 285.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tiger, Lisa (2003) -- Bofors SHK 12

103B 3 1.6 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 57.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 85.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 124.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 159.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 198.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 242.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 285.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls 3m

Grelz, Hedda (2002) -- Malmö KK 13

103B 3 1.6 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 62.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 30.40 93.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 132.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 170.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 37.50 208.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 249.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 281.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elmrani, Safiya (2003) -- Spinn 14

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.5 36.90 67.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 103.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 137.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 174.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 210.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 248.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 31.20 279.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sihvonen, Sofia (2002) -- Vantaa Diving 15

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 68.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 104.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 144.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 182.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 220.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5   11.0 30.80 251.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 26.60 277.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Rundgren, Ronja (2002) -- Vantaa Diving 16

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 51.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 36.90 88.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   9.0 17.10 105.60  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 152.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 190.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 228.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 273.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Hansson, Fredrika (2002) -- Sk Neptun 17

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 50.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 84.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 121.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 34.00 155.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 190.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 226.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 267.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Andersson, Emma (2003) -- Malmö KK 18

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 58.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 91.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 129.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 164.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 199.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 227.85  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 265.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 20 / 58 3:15 PM,  Sunday, November 05, 2017



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls 3m

Palmér, Mica (2003) -- Jönköping SS 19

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.0 27.20 53.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 86.00  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 109.10  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 145.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 178.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 214.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 240.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

James, Lotta (2003) -- SIK Delfin 20

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 54.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 83.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 118.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 35.00 153.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 192.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 217.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 19.95 237.35 2Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sundstrand, Clara (2003) -- Södertälje SS 21

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 61.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 91.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 126.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.0 27.30 153.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 190.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 2.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 1.5   5.0 11.00 201.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 237.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Flink, Philippa (2002) -- Södertälje SS 22

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 61.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 20.90 82.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 113.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 22.05 135.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 162.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 200.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 235.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Staavi, Sandra (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb 23

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 55.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 83.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 120.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 148.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 30.00 178.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 25.65 203.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.5 23.80 227.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

Henriksen Due, Emma Johanne (2003) -- FREM Odense Udspring 24

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 50.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 80.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 108.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 141.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 174.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5   3.5 7.00 181.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 220.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls 3m

Derrett, Anastasia (2003) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 25

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 54.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 84.10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 109.30  Inward Dive

5111A 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.5   13.5 27.00 136.30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 173.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0   1.5 3.00 176.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 218.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Vinje, Maria (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb 26

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 46.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 72.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 98.80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 126.10  Inward Dive

105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 21.60 147.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 178.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 212.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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B-group Girls Platform

Rundgren, Ronja (2002) -- Vantaa Diving 1

403B 10 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 39.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 10 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 66.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 103.10  Back Dive

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 38.95 142.05  Armstand Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 47.25 189.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 49.95 239.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 53.65 292.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kupka, Caroline Sofie (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 68.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 106.20  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 148.95  Armstand Somersault

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 47.60 196.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 245.95  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 45.60 291.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sihvonen, Sofia (2002) -- Vantaa Diving 3

103B 10 1.6 8.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 44.00 79.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 45.60 124.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 157.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 44.85 202.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 241.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 279.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

Texte, Fia-Lisa (2003) -- Team Stockholm 4

103B 10 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 68.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 104.60  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 143.55  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 187.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 37.80 225.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 268.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls Platform

Bannon, Ella (2003) -- Team Stockholm 5

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 70.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 38.70 108.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 36.00 144.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 185.55  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 32.40 217.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 255.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Johansson, Emma (2002) -- Västerås SS 6

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 63.45  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 95.75  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 137.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5   12.0 37.20 174.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 207.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 44.20 251.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hansson, Fredrika (2002) -- Sk Neptun 7

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 68.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 102.60  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 127.30  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 175.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 210.40  Armstand Somersault

5233D 7.5 2.4 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 36.00 246.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ekebäck, Sigrid (2003) -- Jönköping SS 8

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 93.25  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 134.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 173.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 29.90 203.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 235.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Elmrani, Safiya (2003) -- Spinn 9

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 68.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 40.85 109.55  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 137.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 167.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 34.00 201.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 227.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

James, Lotta (2003) -- SIK Delfin 10

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 59.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 83.00  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 38.50 121.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 147.85  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 183.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 217.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 23 / 58 3:15 PM,  Sunday, November 05, 2017



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-group Girls Platform

Staavi, Sandra (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb 11

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.60  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 73.00  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 110.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 144.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 179.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 212.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Palmér, Mica (2003) -- Jönköping SS 12

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 50.90  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 77.30  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 102.05  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 124.15  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 30.80 154.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 191.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Söderström, Olivia (2003) -- Jönköping SS 13

101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 44.40  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 67.60  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 92.35  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 123.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 142.70  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 169.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Vinje, Maria (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb 14

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 48.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 73.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 99.00  Inward Dive

105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 127.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 150.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 1.0   8.5 17.85 168.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C-group Girls 1m

Nilsson, Matilda (2004) -- Bofors SHK 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 35.20 69.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 105.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 138.00  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 181.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 37.80 218.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 42.00 260.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Palmér, Meja (2005) -- Jönköping SS 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 63.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 95.70  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 125.40  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 161.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 194.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 237.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls 1m

Lundin, Amanda (2005) -- Team Stockholm 3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 68.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 98.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 125.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 157.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 28.80 186.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 43.70 230.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Gerstenfeld, Anna (2004) -- Malmö KK 4

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 58.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 98.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 128.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 157.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 191.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 229.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Piltz, Nicole (2005) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 5

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 59.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 87.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 127.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 157.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 191.70  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 227.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Gustavsson, Lovisa (2005) -- SIK Delfin 6

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 60.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 88.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 125.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 24.65 149.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 36.00 185.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 223.30  Forward Double Somersault

Stefanidou, Anna (2005) -- Jönköping SS 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 61.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 96.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 125.25  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 154.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 188.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 218.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Pippert, Muriel (2005) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 8

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 56.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 89.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 121.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 152.25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 184.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 215.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls 1m

Böhnke, Helena (2005) -- WSC Rostock 9

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 53.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 83.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 108.75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 142.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 29.90 172.75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 40.70 213.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Trolle, Maj (2004) -- Farum Familie Svøm 10

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 65.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 92.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 122.20  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 149.75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 186.05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 213.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Widerström, Elna (2004) -- Sk Poseidon 11

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 10.20 40.95 3Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 73.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 110.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 145.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 178.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 210.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ragén, Julia (2006) -- Bofors SHK 12

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 83.10  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 106.20  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 136.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 31.90 168.70  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 205.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tvedt Eidsheim, Eira (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 13

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 57.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 85.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 115.70  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 142.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 174.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 204.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tveit Sletten, Pia (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 14

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 59.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 86.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 116.70  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 143.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 172.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 202.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls 1m

Laurelii, Olivia (2004) -- Jönköping SS 15

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 53.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 83.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 108.40  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 139.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 163.00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 199.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Andersen, Sigrid Ellehammer (2004) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 16

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 52.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 79.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 103.10  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 135.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 166.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 198.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Derrett, Anne-Marie (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 17

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 47.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 70.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 99.90  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 129.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 158.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 194.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ekdahl, Frida (2005) -- Malmö KK 18

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 27.20 48.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 76.70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 102.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 133.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 166.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 192.95  Forward Double Somersault

Lindqvist, Stella (2004) -- Team Stockholm 19

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 52.75  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 29.75 82.50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 109.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 4.5   9.5 20.90 130.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 163.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 192.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Johnsson Stjernström, Klara (2005) -- Malmö KK 20

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 47.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 83.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 111.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 137.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 159.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 192.05  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls 1m

Draiby, Emilie (2004) -- Farum Familie Svøm 21

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 50.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 31.45 82.05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 107.25  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 133.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 161.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 185.85  Inward Somersault

Hallberg, Sofia (2005) -- SIK Delfin 22

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 49.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 69.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 103.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 125.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 149.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 182.90  Forward Double Somersault

Torstensson, Sofia (2005) -- Malmö KK 23

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 74.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 102.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.5 19.95 121.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 149.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 180.75  Forward Double Somersault

Heed, Lovisa (2004) -- Team Stockholm 24

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 51.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 78.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 114.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 137.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.5 21.00 158.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 19.80 178.25  Forward Double Somersault

Ehinger, Aina (2004) -- Sk Poseidon 25

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 43.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 66.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 92.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 117.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 151.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 176.90  Forward Double Somersault

Ainamo, Fanni (2005) -- Sk Neptun 26

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 49.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 74.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 17.60 92.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 112.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 130.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 159.10  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls 1m

Tveit Sletten, Tuva (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 27

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.0 19.80 41.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 60.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 14.40 74.85  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 100.35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 130.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 154.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls 3m

Nilsson, Matilda (2004) -- Bofors SHK 1

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 40.50 74.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 112.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 45.15 158.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   23.5 47.00 205.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0   21.5 51.60 256.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 51.60 308.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Stefanidou, Anna (2005) -- Jönköping SS 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 68.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0   21.5 40.85 109.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 150.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 193.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0   20.0 48.00 241.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 291.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Widerström, Elna (2004) -- Sk Poseidon 3

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 69.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 101.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 145.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 184.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 221.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 46.80 268.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lundin, Amanda (2005) -- Team Stockholm 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 64.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 101.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 143.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 183.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 231.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0   12.5 35.00 266.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Lindqvist, Stella (2004) -- Team Stockholm 5

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 68.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 105.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 146.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 182.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0   13.5 36.45 218.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 257.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls 3m

Palmér, Meja (2005) -- Jönköping SS 6

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 36.90 65.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 100.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 143.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 178.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 221.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 254.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Piltz, Nicole (2005) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 7

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 97.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 140.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 39.00 179.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 219.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 31.90 251.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Gerstenfeld, Anna (2004) -- Malmö KK 8

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 3.0   13.5 25.65 64.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 106.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 138.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 41.00 179.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 27.55 206.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 248.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gustavsson, Lovisa (2005) -- SIK Delfin 9

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 63.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 38.00 101.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 133.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 171.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 209.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 242.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Heed, Lovisa (2004) -- Team Stockholm 10

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 56.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 89.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 128.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 163.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 40.50 203.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 239.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Pippert, Muriel (2005) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 11

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 58.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 38.00 96.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 131.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   16.0 33.60 164.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 202.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 238.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls 3m

Torstensson, Sofia (2005) -- Malmö KK 12

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 63.75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 95.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 124.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 158.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 198.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 237.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Böhnke, Helena (2005) -- WSC Rostock 13

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 60.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 94.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 131.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 166.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 203.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 30.00 233.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Laurelii, Olivia (2004) -- Jönköping SS 14

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 54.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 86.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 117.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5   16.5 34.65 152.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 36.00 188.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 227.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tveit Sletten, Pia (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 15

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 64.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 27.90 91.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 128.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 162.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 192.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 227.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Derrett, Anne-Marie (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 16

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 63.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 98.75  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 125.35  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 161.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 182.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 222.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Andersen, Sigrid Ellehammer (2004) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 17

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 55.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 86.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 120.70  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 154.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 183.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 213.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls 3m

Ragén, Julia (2006) -- Bofors SHK 18

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 55.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 82.35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 26.60 108.95  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.0   16.5 33.00 141.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 38.50 180.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 211.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tvedt Eidsheim, Eira (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 19

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 50.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 83.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 113.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 145.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 176.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 210.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Johnsson Stjernström, Klara (2005) -- Malmö KK 20

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 60.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 94.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 117.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 146.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 176.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 208.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ekdahl, Frida (2005) -- Malmö KK 21

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 62.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 92.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 118.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 143.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 174.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 207.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Trolle, Maj (2004) -- Farum Familie Svøm 22

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 55.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 79.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   14.5 27.55 107.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 137.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 171.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 204.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hallberg, Sofia (2005) -- SIK Delfin 23

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 53.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 87.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 112.50  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5   10.0 20.00 132.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 163.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 201.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls 3m

Tveit Sletten, Tuva (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 24

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 52.00  Inward Dive

203B 3 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 71.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 97.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 35.00 132.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 167.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 199.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ainamo, Fanni (2005) -- Sk Neptun 25

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 52.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 81.00  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 106.20  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 133.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 162.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 198.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Draiby, Emilie (2004) -- Farum Familie Svøm 26

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 57.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 92.20  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 114.95  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   12.5 26.25 141.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 163.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 193.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls Platform

Lundin, Amanda (2005) -- Team Stockholm 1

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 43.20 80.00  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.0 48.30 128.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 167.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 206.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 252.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Heed, Lovisa (2004) -- Team Stockholm 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 33.30 63.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 100.75  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 135.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 181.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 44.55 225.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Stefanidou, Anna (2005) -- Jönköping SS 3

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 78.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 38.00 116.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 49.35 165.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.5 20.40 186.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 222.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls Platform

Widerström, Elna (2004) -- Sk Poseidon 4

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   18.0 30.60 56.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 92.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 38.85 131.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 48.00 179.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 220.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gustavsson, Lovisa (2005) -- SIK Delfin 5

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 48.95  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 38.50 87.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 118.05  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 158.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 204.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Tveit Sletten, Pia (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 6

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 28.00 58.40  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 92.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 37.95 129.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 34.65 164.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 37.20 201.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Pippert, Muriel (2005) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 7

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 40.80 71.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 97.75  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 126.65  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 166.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 32.20 198.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tvedt Eidsheim, Eira (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 8

101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 54.70  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 81.90  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 115.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 156.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 190.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lindqvist, Stella (2004) -- Team Stockholm 9

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 41.40 67.30  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 99.60  Reverse Dive

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 40.80 140.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 7.5 2.8 0.5 0.5 2.0 0.5 0.5   1.5 4.20 144.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 185.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Piltz, Nicole (2005) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 10

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 74.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 103.35  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 133.95  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 163.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5   9.0 20.70 184.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls Platform

Derrett, Anne-Marie (2005) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 11

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 53.00  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 80.00  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 113.15  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 142.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 181.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Palmér, Meja (2005) -- Jönköping SS 12

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 19.50 50.10  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 78.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 36.75 114.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 144.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 180.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Johnsson Stjernström, Klara (2005) -- Malmö KK 13

201B 5 1.6 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 16.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 43.15  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 79.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 109.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 25.00 134.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 166.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Hallberg, Sofia (2005) -- SIK Delfin 14

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 45.95  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 71.45  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 24.65 96.10  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 125.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 38.50 163.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tveit Sletten, Tuva (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 15

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 57.90  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 84.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 107.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 137.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 161.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Persson, Emma (2004) -- Malmö KK 16

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 50.20  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 71.20  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 96.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 123.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 161.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Laurelii, Olivia (2004) -- Jönköping SS 17

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 4.5   19.0 28.50 51.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 28.80 80.05  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 106.30  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 131.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 2.5   13.0 22.10 153.90  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 35 / 58 3:15 PM,  Sunday, November 05, 2017



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Girls Platform

Minnaren, Cornelia (2004) -- Malmö KK 18

201C 5 1.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   14.0 22.40 44.90  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 71.15  Inward Dive

101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 89.15  Forward Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 37.40 126.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 24.65 151.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ainamo, Fanni (2005) -- Sk Neptun 19

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 8.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 52.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 16.80 69.55  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 93.85  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 119.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 145.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls 1m

Gullstrand, Emma (2000) -- Jönköping SS 1

401A 1 1.8 4.0 2.5 4.0 2.0 3.0   9.5 17.10 17.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 47.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 81.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 126.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 164.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 54.00 218.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 48.30 267.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 310.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 364.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sörensen, Linnea (1999) -- Malmö KK 2

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 34.40 66.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 98.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 132.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 39.60 172.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 47.15 219.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 267.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 298.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 346.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Immonen, Nea (2001) -- Vantaa Diving 3

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 65.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 99.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 38.25 137.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 178.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 219.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 269.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 32.20 302.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 344.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls 1m

Nordstedt, Hedda (2001) -- Malmö KK 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 61.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 95.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 122.75  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 159.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 200.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 238.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 284.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 329.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Stålarm, Wilma (1999) -- Malmö KK 5

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 60.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 95.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 130.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 171.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 216.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 250.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 278.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 325.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Andersson, Ellen (2000) -- Södertälje SS 6

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 63.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 90.70  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 120.40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 155.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 190.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 37.95 228.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 266.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 305.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Johnsson Stjernström, Hanna (2001) -- Malmö KK 7

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 65.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 98.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 127.50  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 164.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 202.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 237.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 268.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 302.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Stefanidou, Christina (2000) -- Jönköping SS 8

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 60.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 89.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 124.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 151.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 186.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 218.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 256.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 299.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls 1m

Haldorsen, Serina (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 9

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 56.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 85.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 111.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 147.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 188.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 225.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 263.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 298.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Koerner, Rebecca (2000) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 10

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 58.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 86.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 116.00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 154.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 190.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 19.00 209.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 250.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 283.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kupka, Amalie Marie (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 11

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 56.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 84.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 116.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 148.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 177.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 213.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 242.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 274.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Galaasen Lund, Elma (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb 12

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 62.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 88.15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 116.65  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 148.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 174.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 219.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 243.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 27.60 270.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Holm, Anne Sofie Moe (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 13

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 61.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 86.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 114.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 146.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 36.00 182.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 208.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 227.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 251.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls 1m

Tuxen, Leah (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb 14

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 60.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 86.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 112.10  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 32.55 144.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 31.05 175.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 15.75 191.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 221.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 247.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Thorsen, Julie Synnøve (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 15

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 53.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 82.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 112.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 137.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 165.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 194.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 19.20 213.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 241.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Vestvik, Amanda (2001) -- Spinn 16

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 58.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 17.00 75.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 101.05  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 19.95 121.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   7.5 16.50 137.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 158.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 187.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 27.60 214.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jogert Gundersen, Helene (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb (withdrew) 17

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 15.00 34.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 53.40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 21.70 75.10  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   11.0 23.10 98.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 124.60  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0   3.0 6.00 130.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 0.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 0.5   3.0 6.30 136.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 136.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls 3m

Sörensen, Linnea (1999) -- Malmö KK 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 74.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 117.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 149.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 184.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 239.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 46.20 285.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 40.50 326.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 372.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls 3m

Immonen, Nea (2001) -- Vantaa Diving 2

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 73.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 106.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 146.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 38.00 184.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 48.60 233.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 266.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 310.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 356.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Andersson, Ellen (2000) -- Södertälje SS 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 58.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 95.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 135.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 173.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 3 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 41.40 215.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 257.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 291.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 339.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Stålarm, Wilma (1999) -- Malmö KK 4

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 63.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 102.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 131.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 167.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 211.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 246.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0   16.5 46.20 292.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 43.75 336.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Nordstedt, Hedda (2001) -- Malmö KK 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 60.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 89.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 126.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 162.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 28.00 190.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 55.50 245.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 286.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 335.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Johnsson Stjernström, Hanna (2001) -- Malmö KK 6

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 67.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 105.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 143.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 179.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 218.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 244.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 284.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 327.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls 3m

Koerner, Rebecca (2000) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub af 2002 7

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 67.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 100.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 133.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 168.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 205.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 244.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 283.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 325.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Holm, Anne Sofie Moe (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 8

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 20.80 20.80 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 60.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 92.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 131.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 168.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 45.90 214.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 257.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 278.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 318.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Galaasen Lund, Elma (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb 9

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 58.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 88.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 120.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 34.00 154.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 197.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 239.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 40.60 280.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 30.45 310.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Tuxen, Leah (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb 10

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 55.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 85.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 123.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 158.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 45.60 203.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 240.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 267.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 309.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Kupka, Amalie Marie (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 11

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 67.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 32.40 99.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 131.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 167.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 31.90 199.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 242.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 282.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 24.30 306.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls 3m

Thorsen, Julie Synnøve (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 12

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 62.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 94.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 123.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 156.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 195.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 32.20 227.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 258.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 295.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Haldorsen, Serina (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 13

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 61.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 90.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 116.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 150.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 187.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 220.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 260.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 294.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Stefanidou, Christina (2000) -- Jönköping SS 14

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 57.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 21.85 78.95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 106.25  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 136.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 176.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 205.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 229.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 275.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Vestvik, Amanda (2001) -- Spinn 15

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 58.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 27.55 86.35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 110.85  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 140.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 170.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 23.75 194.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 222.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 255.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tufvesson, Hannah (2001) -- Sk Poseidon 16

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 44.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 68.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 92.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 120.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 150.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 179.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5   14.0 30.80 210.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 210.50 1Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls 3m

Gullstrand, Emma (2000) -- Jönköping SS (withdrew) 17

403B 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls Platform

Galaasen Lund, Elma (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb 1

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0   16.5 31.35 56.15  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 98.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 132.35  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 177.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 217.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 3.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 44.20 261.30  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 304.50  Armstand Double Somersault

Thorsen, Julie Synnøve (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 2

201B 10 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.0 38.00 70.40  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 104.60  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 138.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 177.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 43.50 221.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 42.90 264.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 10 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 36.45 300.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Johnsson Stjernström, Hanna (2001) -- Malmö KK 3

103B 10 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 64.90  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 100.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 37.80 138.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 179.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 32.20 211.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 40.60 252.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 295.20  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Holm, Anne Sofie Moe (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 4

103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 69.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 111.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 152.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 177.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 213.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 32.40 246.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 28.00 274.20  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Girls Platform

Haldorsen, Serina (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 5

103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 59.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 87.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 123.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 44.20 167.60  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 47.85 215.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 245.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 271.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kupka, Amalie Marie (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 6

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 62.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 91.85  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 32.30 124.15  Armstand Somersault

203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 31.05 155.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 192.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 10 2.3 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 27.60 220.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 40.00 260.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Vestvik, Amanda (2001) -- Spinn 7

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 57.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 87.60  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 121.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.0 33.00 154.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.5 29.00 183.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 217.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 252.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Stefanidou, Christina (2000) -- Jönköping SS 8

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 51.90  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 77.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 107.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 136.30  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 10 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 37.50 173.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 203.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 228.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tuxen, Leah (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb 9

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 53.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 86.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 119.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 154.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 186.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   6.0 13.80 200.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 200.10 1Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jogert Gundersen, Helene (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb 10

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7.5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 58.50  Back Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 89.10  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 15.40 104.50  Inward Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 4.5   9.5 19.00 123.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 7.5 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 149.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612C 7.5 1.6 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 165.10  Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 194.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Boys 1m

Burman, Max (1999) -- Jönköping SS 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 69.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 105.65  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 140.75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 182.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 50.40 232.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   18.0 41.40 274.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 36.00 310.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 62.40 372.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 41.60 414.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Stoltz, Jacob (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 72.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 108.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 147.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 192.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 240.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 276.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 323.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 37.70 361.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 411.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Belhadj, Aziz (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 3

103B 1 1.7 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 74.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 107.45  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 134.45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 177.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 52.00 229.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 47.15 276.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 36.00 312.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 359.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 408.70  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Dreiucker, Tim (2001) -- WSC Rostock 4

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 67.60  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 40.50 108.10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 142.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 187.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 37.95 225.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 28.50 253.65 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 303.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 349.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 32.50 382.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Brockstedt Madsen, Jonas (1999) -- FREM Odense Udspring 5

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 56.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 89.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 120.60  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 155.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 46.80 202.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 245.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 47.15 292.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 320.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 39.00 359.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Boys 1m

Wiegand, Vincent (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 6=

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 59.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 40.80 99.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 141.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 186.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 44.95 231.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 37.70 269.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 22.50 292.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 36.00 328.00  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

205C 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 30.00 358.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

Neidhardt, Noel (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 6=

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 69.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 104.25  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   7.0 12.60 116.85  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 159.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 36.40 196.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 241.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 266.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 313.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 358.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nyborg, Axel Rønning (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb 8

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 66.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 99.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 123.95  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 162.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 195.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 235.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 272.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 36.00 308.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 342.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jacobsen, Emil (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 9

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 54.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 78.55  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 108.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 145.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 176.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 213.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 238.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 273.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 297.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Heinonen, Joona (2001) -- Vantaa Diving 10

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 56.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 84.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 104.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 137.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 33.75 170.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 32.50 203.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 236.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 267.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 295.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Boys 1m

Houmann Thygesen, Malthe (2000) -- FREM Odense Udspring 11

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 3.0   12.0 20.40 49.20  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 78.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 104.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 136.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 162.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 193.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 230.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 257.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 30.00 287.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Pedersen, Patrich (2001) -- FREM Odense Udspring 12

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 44.20  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 58.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 80.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 100.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 136.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 169.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 23.00 192.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 229.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 263.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sandve, Philip (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 13

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 49.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 76.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 103.85  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   11.0 24.20 128.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0   7.5 19.50 147.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 25.30 172.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.5 19.95 192.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 224.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0   1.5 3.75 228.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Bastian, Leonard (2001) -- WSC Rostock (withdrew) 14

201B 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305C 1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Boys 3m

Stoltz, Jacob (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 73.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 107.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 44.65 152.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 196.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 58.05 254.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Boys 3m

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 57.40 312.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 47.60 359.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 53.75 413.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 43.40 456.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Bastian, Leonard (2001) -- WSC Rostock 2

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 45.60 86.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 49.35 135.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 35.20 170.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 215.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 40.50 256.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0   9.0 27.00 283.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 346.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 41.85 388.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 451.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Neidhardt, Noel (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 3

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 36.00 69.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 38.00 107.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 153.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 194.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 58.80 253.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 307.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 357.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 387.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 48.60 435.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Wiegand, Vincent (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 4

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 78.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 114.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 40.85 155.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 197.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 251.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 44.95 296.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 354.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 408.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   6.5 19.50 428.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Belhadj, Aziz (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 5

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 69.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 106.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 147.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 190.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 27.90 218.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 37.50 256.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 54.00 310.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 361.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 394.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Boys 3m

Nyborg, Axel Rønning (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb 6

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 61.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 94.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 131.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 162.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 206.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 28.00 234.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 49.00 283.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 56.00 339.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 384.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Brockstedt Madsen, Jonas (1999) -- FREM Odense Udspring 7

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 71.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 100.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0   18.0 37.80 138.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 177.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 37.80 215.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 263.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5   8.5 23.80 287.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 36.40 324.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0   14.0 42.00 366.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jacobsen, Emil (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 8

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 62.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 93.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 131.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 166.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 208.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 33.60 242.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 46.20 288.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 323.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.0 31.20 355.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Houmann Thygesen, Malthe (2000) -- FREM Odense Udspring 9

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 61.05  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 84.15  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 108.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 141.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 181.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.5 31.00 212.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 241.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 270.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 33.60 304.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sandve, Philip (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 10

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 51.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 77.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 108.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 23.10 131.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 161.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.5 26.60 187.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5   12.0 33.60 221.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 261.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 294.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Boys 3m

Pedersen, Patrich (2001) -- FREM Odense Udspring 11

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 51.70  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 76.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 104.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 132.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 172.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 193.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   6.5 14.30 207.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 27.00 234.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 27.50 261.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Boys Platform

Stoltz, Jacob (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 77.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 113.90  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 46.55 160.45  Armstand Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 213.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 260.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 61.60 322.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 363.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 412.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Wiegand, Vincent (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 2

103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 70.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 108.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 148.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 56.00 204.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 60.80 265.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 57.60 323.35  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 33.00 356.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 54.00 410.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Belhadj, Aziz (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 3

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 45.00 81.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 3.0 2.5 3.5 1.5 4.5   9.0 17.10 98.10  Armstand Somersault

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 43.00 141.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

407C 10 3.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0   10.0 32.00 173.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 36.00 209.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 60.80 269.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 323.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 60.90 384.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Nyborg, Axel Rønning (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb 4

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 74.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 109.70  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 146.60  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 193.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 54.00 247.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.9 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 33.35 280.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 317.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 360.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-group Boys Platform

Neidhardt, Noel (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 5

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 46.00 77.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 97.15  Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 134.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 35.10 170.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 46.40 216.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 49.60 266.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 46.50 312.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7.5 2.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 44.95 357.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Heinonen, Joona (2001) -- Vantaa Diving 6

103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 42.00 75.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 102.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 140.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 181.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 229.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5   0.5 1.40 230.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 276.10  Armstand Double Somersault

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 40.30 316.40  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jacobsen, Emil (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 7

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 38.00 38.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 75.80  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 108.10  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 142.30  Armstand Somersault

405C 10 2.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 6.0 5.0   13.0 32.50 174.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 10 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   10.5 28.35 203.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 37.70 240.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 42.05 282.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 32.20 315.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Boys 1m

Moritz, Simon (2004) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 65.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 106.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 140.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 174.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 211.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 250.25  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

303C 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 290.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Rundgren, Roope (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 64.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 95.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 125.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 159.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 201.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 244.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 41.25 285.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Boys 1m

Lunde-Helseth, Elias (2004) -- Bærum Stupklubb 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 61.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 81.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 110.05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 44.00 154.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 194.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 230.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 272.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Prenzyna, Espen (2005) -- WSC Rostock 4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 58.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 82.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 115.05  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 150.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 23.10 173.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 216.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 35.20 251.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Larmark, Carl (2005) -- Sk Poseidon 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 56.45  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 83.65  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 112.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 145.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 179.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 209.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 249.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Körsell, Knut (2004) -- Malmö KK 6

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 57.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 95.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 122.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 153.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 180.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 202.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 243.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kylberg, Cesar (2004) -- Team Stockholm 7

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 53.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 80.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 105.40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 138.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 38.50 176.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 208.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 1.5   5.0 13.00 221.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Børslien, Isak (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 8

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 52.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 77.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 98.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 120.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 147.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 179.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5124D 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 25.30 204.80  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Boys 1m

Walther, Axel (2005) -- Sk Poseidon 9

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 24.00 51.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 74.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 92.40  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.0 15.30 107.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 138.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 166.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 194.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tufvesson, Ludvig (2004) -- Sk Poseidon 10

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 52.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 76.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 101.05  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 124.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 140.05  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 168.65  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 194.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Gustavsson, Casper (2005) -- Malmö KK 11

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 39.60  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 64.10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 92.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 116.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 137.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 159.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 183.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Breum-Leer, William (2005) -- AGF 12

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 5.0   10.5 16.80 16.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 43.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 64.65  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 20.30 84.95  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 19.80 104.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 139.95  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 155.15  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 178.35  Reverse Somersault

Andersson, Linus (2005) -- Växjö Simsällskap 13

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.0 13.50 37.30  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 61.30  Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 81.55  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 103.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 126.00  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 152.40  Forward Double Somersault

204C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 177.70  Back Double Somersault

Jørgensen, Lasse (2004) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 14

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 41.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 60.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 9.00 69.55  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 91.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 16.00 107.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 133.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 163.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Boys 1m

Magnusson, Filip (2006) -- Växjö Simsällskap 15

101B 1 1.3 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 0.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 47.60  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 66.50  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 87.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1.6 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 106.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 124.20  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 143.40  Inward Somersault

Röing, Zack (2007) -- Växjö Simsällskap 16

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 14.25 33.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 53.90  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.0 12.60 66.50  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5   6.0 10.80 77.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 95.70  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 114.10  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 131.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Faxius, Isac (2004) -- Malmö KK (withdrew) 17

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Boys 3m

Prenzyna, Espen (2005) -- WSC Rostock 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 38.70 72.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 107.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 148.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 190.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 44.00 234.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 277.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 42.00 319.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Moritz, Simon (2004) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 71.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 102.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 141.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 179.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 222.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 269.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 307.00  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Boys 3m

Rundgren, Roope (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 69.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.5 27.90 97.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 119.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 156.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 201.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 251.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 298.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lunde-Helseth, Elias (2004) -- Bærum Stupklubb 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 57.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 80.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 40.95 121.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 42.00 163.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 204.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 22.95 227.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 48.75 275.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Faxius, Isac (2004) -- Malmö KK 5

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 25.65 60.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 96.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 123.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 160.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 195.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 36.45 232.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 274.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kylberg, Cesar (2004) -- Team Stockholm 6

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 18.00 44.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 76.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.5 22.05 98.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 28.35 127.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 171.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 211.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 239.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Larmark, Carl (2005) -- Sk Poseidon 7

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 39.90 67.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0   12.5 22.50 90.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 20.70 111.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 141.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 31.35 172.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 202.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 233.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Körsell, Knut (2004) -- Malmö KK 8

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 60.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 90.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 118.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 0.5   10.5 21.00 139.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0   9.5 20.90 160.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 205.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0   10.5 25.20 230.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Boys 3m

Gustavsson, Casper (2005) -- Malmö KK 9

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 66.45  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 94.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 123.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 26.25 149.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 180.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 15.00 195.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 222.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Breum-Leer, William (2005) -- AGF 10

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 42.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 67.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 89.00  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 37.00 126.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 146.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 166.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 23.80 190.55  Reverse Somersault

Jørgensen, Lasse (2004) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 11

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 19.80 44.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 25.65 70.20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 91.20  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5   7.5 15.75 106.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 28.60 135.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 165.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 190.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Børslien, Isak (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 12

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 48.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 22.50 71.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   11.5 21.85 92.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0   10.5 22.05 115.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 139.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0   6.5 15.60 154.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   8.5 20.40 175.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Boys Platform

Rundgren, Roope (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 67.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 3.5 6.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 87.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 127.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 173.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 49.95 223.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 42.50 265.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Boys Platform

Moritz, Simon (2004) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 79.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 43.70 123.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.5 39.00 162.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.0   13.5 32.40 194.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 31.25 225.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 252.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lunde-Helseth, Elias (2004) -- Bærum Stupklubb 3

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7.5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 59.10  Back Dive

403C 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 39.90 99.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 129.60  Armstand Somersault

105C 7.5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 171.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 203.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 241.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Walther, Axel (2005) -- Sk Poseidon 4

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 53.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 83.05  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 107.55  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 143.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 15.00 158.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 206.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Larmark, Carl (2005) -- Sk Poseidon 5

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 54.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 82.35  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 115.15  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 145.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 179.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 20.40 200.20  Armstand Somersault

Körsell, Knut (2004) -- Malmö KK 6

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 51.85  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 2.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 4.0   10.5 23.10 74.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 108.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 5 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 22.00 130.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 164.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 199.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kylberg, Cesar (2004) -- Team Stockholm 7

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0   11.0 18.70 44.20  Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 21.00 65.20  Inward Dive

5132D 5 2.2 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 90.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 124.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 157.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 191.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 57 / 58 3:15 PM,  Sunday, November 05, 2017



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-group Boys Platform

Børslien, Isak (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 8

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 50.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 75.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 93.60  Reverse Dive

614C 7.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 117.60  Armstand Double Somersault

105C 5 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 27.60 145.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 173.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jørgensen, Lasse (2004) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 9

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 47.05  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 66.25  Reverse Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 17.50 83.75  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 2.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 104.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 2.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 21.60 126.15  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 18.70 144.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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